Game #

Date

Monday, Nov. 4, 2019

Payout $50
Home Giants

9 SERTOMA FOOTBALL POOL

Serial Mumber
5218
110990925

7| 6] 5 2| 3

0

4

1

9

8

Home: Giants 18

Visitors: Cowboys 37

Winning Square 80

11 2] 3[ 4 5

B

7

8

9

10

1] 12] 13] 14| 15

16

17

18

19

20

21| 22) 23| 24[ 25

26

27

28

28

30

3| 32] 33 34| 35

36

&

38

39

40

41| 42| 43| 44| 45

46

49

48

43

50

B1| 62| 53| 54| 55

b6

57

b

59

60

Cowboys

61| 62) 63| 64| B5

66

67

63

59

70

T 72) 73] 74| 75

76

77

78

79

80

T = | S| D [ [ | = | 20| P

81| 82| 83| 84| B85

B6

87

88

89

80

5 91| 82| 93] 94| 95

96

a7

98

99

100

Who was the first NFL quarterback to pass for

5,000 yards in a season?
A - Peyton Manning

C - Dan Marino
Type Date
Nov 5, 19
» Check 11/05/2019
Check 11/05/2019
Check 11/05/2019
Check 11/05/2019
Check 11/05/2019
Check 11/05/2019
Check 11/05/2019
Check 11/05/2019
Check 11/05/2019
Check 11/05/2019
Check 11/05/2019

Nov 5,19

Num

B - Warren Moon
0 - Tom Brady

Bismarck Sertoma Club

Football Pool Payout
November 5, 2019

Name

buehler, doug
Sandy Altringer

Genny Dienstmann

Zada Kuntz
Diane Hayes
Hanna Schaible

Carrie Barbie
Beth Mar

Jason Roise

Dennis Hensel
Amber Bedwell

Memo

G 9BD 1 5Q 80 (Doug Buehler)

G 9BD 2 SQ 80 (Noel Laxdal)

G 9BD 3 SQ 80 (Randy Bina)

G 9BD 4 SQ 80 (Noel/Capri)

G 9BD 6 SQ 80 (Darla Serr)

G 9BD 7 SQ 80 (Noel/Capri)

G 9BD § SQ 80 (Noel Laxdal)

G 9BD 9 SQ 80 (Jim King)

G 9BD 10 5Q 80 (Gus Dockter)

G 9BD 11 5Q 80 (Dave Kolding)
G 9BD 12 SQ 80 (John Bennett)

Amount

50.00 «
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
550.00



