Gan	ne#	9	SE	RTO	MA F	00	ΓΒΑL	L P	OOL			
								Seria	al Nu	ımbe	er	
Date	•	Mon	day	, No	v. 4,	2019	9		5218	3		
Payout			ut \$50					10990925			5	
Но		me			Giants							
		7	6	5	2	3	0	4	1	9	8	
	4	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
	8	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
	1	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
Š	2	31	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	
Cowboys	3	41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50	
≥	9	51	52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60	
ၓ	0	61	62	63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70	
	7	71	72	73	74	75	76	77	78	79	80	
	6	81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	89	90	
	5	91	92		94	95	96	97	98		100	
	Who was the first NFL quarterback to pass for											
	5,000 yards in a season?											
	A - Peyton Manning B - Warren Moon											
	C - Dan Marino						D - Tom Brady					

Home: Giants 18

Visitors: Cowboys 37

Winning Square 80

## Bismarck Sertoma Club Football Pool Payout

November 5, 2019

	Hoveling of Evil											
	Type	: Date :	Num	Name	: Memo	:	Amount					
No	ov 5, 19											
•	Check	11/05/2019		buehler, doug	G 9 BD 1 SQ 80 (Doug Buehler)		50.00 ◀					
	Check	11/05/2019		Sandy Altringer	G 9 BD 2 SQ 80 (Noel Laxdal)		50.00					
	Check	11/05/2019		Genny Dienstmann	G 9 BD 3 SQ 80 (Randy Bina)		50.00					
	Check	11/05/2019		Zada Kuntz	G 9 BD 4 SQ 80 (Noel/Capri)		50.00					
	Check	11/05/2019		Diane Hayes	G 9 BD 6 SQ 80 (Darla Serr)		50.00					
	Check	11/05/2019		Hanna Schaible	G 9 BD 7 SQ 80 (Noel/Capri)		50.00					
	Check	11/05/2019		Carrie Barbie	G 9 BD 8 SQ 80 (Noel Laxdal)		50.00					
	Check	11/05/2019		Beth Mar	G 9 BD 9 SQ 80 (Jim King)		50.00					
	Check	11/05/2019		Jason Roise	G 9 BD 10 SQ 80 (Gus Dockter)		50.00					
	Check	11/05/2019		Dennis Hensel	G 9 BD 11 SQ 80 (Dave Kolding)		50.00					
	Check	11/05/2019		Amber Bedwell	G 9 BD 12 SQ 80 (John Bennett)		50.00					
No	ov 5, 19						550.00					